Certified Crop Advisors

Last First Business Address City ZIP Phone Cell email
Ball Dennis Columbus WI| 535591(920) 623-4262 1(920) 296-2019
Bernstein Naomi |Insight FS 814 Lewellen St. Marshall WI| 53559|(608) 482-2508 nbernstein@insightfs.com
Breitsprecker |Gerry  |United Cooperative N W9710 County D Beaver Dam W1 53916/(920) 887-7671 |(608) 279-9073 |gerryb@unitedcooperative.com
Buss David  NuSolutions Agronomy LLC N1926 County Rd. i Waterloo W1 53594(608) 347-3227 dbuss@nusolutionsag.com
Christenson  Troy Tilth Agronomy 338 S. Hustis St. Hustisford Wi 53034/(920) 253-9197 troy@tilthag.com
Danke Darren (920) 359-4785 |darrendanke@gmail.com
Davidson Paul Universal Cooperative N1754 County Road R Lebanon Wi 53047((920) 925-3737 1(920) 988-3035 |universalcoop@aol.com
Dean Corey {United Cooperative 843 London Road Deerfield Wil 53531|(608)-764-5454 1608-235-0371  coreyd@unitedcooperative.com
Duffy Kris United Cooperative N6731 Old Hwy 26 Johnson Creek |WI 53039/(920) 262-6760 |{920) 988-9140 |krisd@unitedcooperative.com
Evans Scott Insight FS 9119 Hwy 19 Mazomanie Wi 53560 (608) 482-3422 |sevans@insightfs.com
Fleming Scott Rock River Laboratory 710 Commerce Dr. Watertown WI| 53094 (262) 949-9114 |scott_fleming@rockriveriab.com
Groth Nick Helena Chemical Company 6525 Townline Rd West Bend W1 53090 (262) 343-0021 _|GrothN@helenachemical.com
Haak Amy Country Visions Cooperative N8798 Hwy W Malone WI| 530491(920) 795-4361 |(920) 904-0190 |ahaak@cvcoop.com
Hahn Carl Insight FS PO Box 359 Jefferson WI! 53549(920) 674-7000 (920) 342-0732 |chahn@insightfs.com
Harms Mike Insight FS 16119 Hwy 81 West Darlington W1 53530(608) 776-4600 (608) 574-7807 |mharms@insightfs.com
Hiemstra Les (920) 346-2291  [{920) 948-1942 iles_hiemstra@centurytel.net
Hopp Reuben |Farmers Elevator 2 West Main Street Waupun WI| 53963|(920) 324-3593 |(920) 948-3571 |rbshopp@centurytel.net
Kemink Jim United Cooperative W9710 County D Beaver Dam W1 53916((920) 887-1756 (920) 960-1990 |jimk@unitedcooperative.com
Kemink Bryan |Insight FS W7197 Hwy 49, Box 508 Waupun WI| 539631(920) 324-2781 (920) 960-4513 |bkemink@insightfs.com
Kilpin Matt Landmark Cooperative 2580 Coffeytown Rd. Cottage Grove W, 53527 (608) 819-3162 |Matt.Kilpin@landmark.coop
Koth Scott Insight FS (715) 312-0488  skoth@insightfs.com
Laatsch Phillip __ |Phillips Crop Care 502 E. Mill St. Beaver Dam WI! 53916((920) 885-5622 (920) 296-6044 |phillipscropcare@yahoo.com
Ludolph Bruce Top Crop LLC 7136 Dorf View Ct. Sauk City W 53583,(608) 643-0475 topcropllc@gmail.com
Meyer Dean  Meyer D Crop Consulting 1350 South Park Ave Fond du lac Wi 54935 (920) 960-8905 | meyerdx@hotmail.com
Mickelson Robert |Ag Control, Inc. 126 Hilltop Drivé Fall River WI| 53932((920) 484-7175 |(608) 220-5557 |rgmickelson@yahoo.com
Miller Steve  |Hickory Meadow Crop Consulting, LLC  /W8166 N. Crystal Lake Rd. |Beaver Dam W] 53916 (920) 885-5885 1(414) 750-3776 |hunter_12@charter.net
Miller Steve  |Universal Cooperative N1754 County R Lebanon W1 53047|(920) 925-3737 (920) 988-3208
Mooney Brian  |The Delong Company PO Box 552 Clinton WI| 53525|(920) 676-2255 bmooney@delongcompany.com
Mueller Rachel [Cornerstone Crop Consulting LLC W1292 County Road K Ripon WI| 54971 (920) 369-6288 |cornerstonecrop@centurylink.net
Mulder Mike Farmers Elevator 2 West Main Street Waupun WI| 53963/(920) 324-3593 (920) 872-0613 |mikemulder.farmers@gmail.com
Mulder Dean  |Farmers Elevator 2 West Main Street Waupun W1 53963((920) 324-3593 1(920) 904-5451 |deanmulder56@hotmail.com
Novak Tom Total Crop Management W939 Northey Road Sullivan WI153178-¢(262) 495-2616 totalcropmgt@gmail.com
Oleary Matt Jacobson Farmers Supply 721 Main St. Brownsville W1 530061(920) 387-3721 |(920) 960-3589 |oleamat@gmail.com
Orlowski Todd Orlow's Agronomy LLC N686 Moraine Dr. Campbelisport  \WI 53010{(262) 719-8879 (262) 719-8879 |todd orlowski@yahoo.com

This list may not be all inclusive.
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Petges Scott Petges Ag Services LLC 540 E. OQak Grove St. Juneau WI| 53039 (262) 707-2646 |petgesag@gmail.com
Petrie Tom Choice Nutrient Mgmt Consulting LLC 1808 E. Cady St. Watertown WI| 53094(920) 261-8161 1(920) 253-6190 |cnmclic@charter.net
Prosser Tom Prosser's Ag Service LLC 279 County Rd. V Columbus WI| 53925 (920) 296-5817 |prossersagservice@gmail.com
Roemer Paul Country Visions Cooperative 457 West 11th Street Fond du lac W1 54936|(920) 923-7960 [(262) 707-5315 |proemer@cvcoop.com
Scheel Ashley 215 Sunnyview Lane Marshall Wi 53559 (608) 219-1341
Schraufnagei |Dave  |Country Visions Cooperative 457 West 11th Street Fond du lac WI| 54935(920) 923-7960 1(920) 960-5910 |dschraufnagel@cvcoop.com
Schuett Brad Insight FS 232 E. Puerner St. Jefferson WI| 53549|(920) 674-7000 [(608) 751-3887 |bschuett@insightfs.com
Stangel! Bill Soil Solutions Consulting 321 Russell St. Madison W153704-5312 (608) 575-8056 |wstangel@sbcglobal.net
Swenson Duane [United Cooperative W9710 County D Beaver Dam W1 53916,887-1756 (920) 960-6590 |duanes@unitedcooperative.com
Thomsen Robert |Insight FS 232 E. Puerner St. Jefferson WI| 53549/(920) 674-7000 1(920) 988-9557 |bthomsen@insightfs.com
VandeZande Milan _{Insight FS W7197 Hwy 49, Box 508 Waupun W 53963/(920) 324-2781 1(920) 960-7911 |mvandezande@insightfs.com

. tvoigts5@charter.net
Voigt Tom Jacobson Farmers Supply 721 Main St. Brownsville WI| 53006/(920) 387-3721 (262) 483-0770 |jacobsonfarmerssupply@frontier.com
Vaessen Rachel |{Insight FS Waupun Wi (920) 210-1586 rvaessen@insightfs.com
Walsh Terry Helena 6525 Townline Rd West Bend WI| 53090|(262) 629-5564 |(262)-689-0906 |walsht@helenachemical.com
Wagner Nikki Insight FS 232 E. Puerner St. Jefferson WI| 53549/(920) 674-7000 |(608) 574-1417 |nwagner@insightfs.com
Weber Neal United Cooperative W9710 County D Beaver Dam Wl 53916 (920) 210-9482 |nealw@unitedcooperative.com
Wisth Hannah |Helena Chemical Company 6525 Townline Rd West Bend W1 53090/(262) 629-5564 |(262) 685-8682 |\wisthh@helenachemical.com
Zuehlke Lucas _[Universal Cooperative N1754 County R Lebanon W1 53047((920) 925-3737 |(414) 510-5136 _|zuehlke_lucas@hotmail.com
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